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AX 2584.100 - Pole clamp for AX, KX, AX plastic, AX IT, CS
wall-mounted enclosures

For reliable, convenient fastening to round or square poles.

Features
Model No. AX 2584.100
Product description For reliable, convenient fastening to round or square poles.
Technical specifications For pole diameter: @ from 40 to 170 mm
For pole size: ll from 50 to 150 mm
Material Mounting angles, clamping section: Sheet steel
Clamping strap: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Surface finish Mounting angle, clamping section: Zinc-plated
Supply includes 2 mounting angles, 600 mm long
4 clamping sections
2 clamping straps
4 clamping brackets
4 self-tapping M10 bolts for mounting onto the enclosure
Note Only suitable for enclosures up to a width of 600 mm.
To fit Enclosure type: AX wall-mounted enclosure, 3-part
Type rating to UL 50E Type 1
Type 3R
Type 4
Type 12
Packs of 2 pc(s).
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Features

Net weight
Gross weight
PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Note on PCF category

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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1.88
1.96
7.3 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight,
approximately calculated and self-declared

73182900
4028177940598
E3465274
EC002620
EC002620

27189234

UL+ C-UL-FTTA



