Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





AX 2584.100 Pole clamp

State: 22.07.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AX 2584.100 - Pole clamp for AX, KX, AX plastic, AX IT, CS wall-mounted enclosures

For reliable, convenient fastening to round or square poles.





Features

Model No.	AX 2584.100
Product description	For reliable, convenient fastening to round or square poles
Technical specifications	For pole diameter: Ø from 40 to 170 mm
	For pole size: from 50 to 150 mm
Material	Mounting angles, clamping section: Sheet steel
	Clamping strap: Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Surface finish	Mounting angle, clamping section: Zinc-plated
Supply includes	2 mounting angles, 600 mm long
	4 clamping sections
	2 clamping straps
	4 clamping brackets
	4 self-tapping M10 bolts for mounting onto the enclosure
Note	Only suitable for enclosures up to a width of 600 mm.

© Rittal 2025

Features

To fit	Enclosure type: AX
	KX
	AX plastic
	AX IT
	CS wall-mounted enclosures
	AX outdoor housing
	AE
	KL
	EB
	AX wall-mounted enclosure, 3-part
Type rating to UL 50E	Type 1
	Type 3R
	Type 4
	Type 12
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1.88
Gross weight	1.96
PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)	7.3 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Note on PCF category	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight, approximately calculated and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177940598
E-Number Sweden	E3465274
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL - FTTA
Approvais	GE 1 G GE 1 1 1 A

© Rittal 2025 3